

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

December 4, 2023

CONTACT: Frederick Tran, frederick@sammonsartcenter.org

"Making Spirits Bright": Unwrap the Magic of the Season in a Dazzling Winter Cabaret Concert

This holiday season, embrace the spirit of joy and merriment at the highly anticipated cabaret concert, "Making Spirits Bright," taking place on Friday, December 15, starting at 7:30 PM.

No matter what holiday you celebrate, "Making Spirits Bright" promises to be an inclusive and family-friendly winter extravaganza. Hosted in Meadows Hall of the Sammons Center for the Arts, this magical evening will transport attendees into a winter wonderland filled with nostalgic melodies and heartwarming sing-alongs.

The concert, which serves as the finale for the fall 2023 Cabaret series, will feature an array of talented performers who will not only showcase their musical prowess but also share the stage with some special guests. Attendees can look forward to delightful appearances by cherished holiday characters and, if we've been good this year, maybe even a surprise visitor from the North Pole.

"We wanted to create an event that brings people together to celebrate the universal joy of the winter season," said Joanna St. Angelo, the Executive Director of the Sammons Center for the Arts. "Making Spirits Bright is a festive journey that combines music, laughter, and the magic of the holidays."

In addition to the captivating performances, the evening will offer a variety of seasonal treats, ensuring that attendees leave with hearts full of warmth and holiday cheer. The cabaret-style setting provides an intimate and inviting atmosphere, perfect for creating lasting memories with friends and family.

Tickets for "Making Spirits Bright" are available for <u>purchase online</u> or by calling the Sammons Center at (214)520-7788. Don't miss this enchanting opportunity to kick off the holiday season with a night of music, laughter, and festive surprises.

Event Details:

- Title: Making Spirits Bright
- Date: Friday, December 15
- Time: 7:30 PM
- Venue: Sammons Center for the Arts
- Address: 3630 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75219
- Ticket Information: Available at online or call 214-520-7788

About the Sammons Center for the Arts

Established in 1981 to renovate the historic Turtle Creek Pump Station, the Sammons Center for the Arts has since been at the heart of Dallas's art scene. From a prominent location at 3630 Harry Hines Boulevard, this 501(c)(3) nonprofit establishment hosts a diverse array of performing arts groups spanning dance, theater, orchestral, jazz, and choral music. In addition to offering affordable spaces for art-related activities, it serves as a reservoir of resources – administrative, operational, and educational – for sixteen resident groups and more than 100 other nonprofit cultural organizations. For more information, call (214) 520-7788 or visit www.sammonsartcenter.org.